CONRAD PUBLIC LIBRARY POLICY: WEBSITE PRIVACY

Your privacy is very important to us when viewing our website at https://www.conradlibrary.com

The website uses cookies to gather statistical information about website traffic using a third-party provider, Google Analytics. IP Anonymization is implemented to make personal information anonymous. The data collected is viewed by Conrad Public Library and is available to other Google services. To opt out of Google Analytics tracking across all websites, visit: <u>https://tools.google.com/dlpage/gaoptout</u>

The information you submit on a form within the website is collected by a third-party platform and sent to an email provider. Conrad Public Library does not and will not share or sell the information that you provide. We do not knowingly collect identifiable information from anyone under the age of eighteen (18), but if that occurs, the information is removed from our records immediately.

The website contains external links to other sites. Conrad Public Library is not responsible for the content and/or privacy practices of those websites.

Approved by the Conrad Public Library Board of Trustees: August 20, 2020 Reviewed: July 18, 2024